
Assignment/Project Worksheet

Assignment/Project Name:  
Subject:

How Many Days Will You Need to Complete the Assignment?:

Steps Needed to Complete Project/Assignment (List Below) Due Date: Date Completed

1)

2)

3)

4)

Total Number of Steps:
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